
REQUEST RECEIVED REQUEST RECEIVED REQUEST RECEIVED REQUEST RECEIVED

Borland Free Clinic $2,000 $1,000 $2,579

Love INC- Tigard, Tualatin, and Sherwood 5,000$    $0 5,000$    

The Foundation for Tigard Tualatin Schools 10,000$  $2,000

With Love 5,000$    $1,000

5,000$    $2,000

4,000$    $4,000

3,000$    $3,000

4,000$    4,000$    

5,000$    3,000$    Tualatin School House Food Pantry

Tigard-Tualatin Family Resource Center

Tualatin High School MEChA

3,000$    3,000$    

2,000$    2,000$    

OUTSIDE AGENCIES REQUESTS & DISBURSEMENTS 2017/18 TO 2020/21

$2,500$9,000

$1,500$6,423

Oregon Community Warehouse $5,000 $2,500 $5,000  $    3,000  $   5,000 $3,000

2,500$    $2,500

2020/21

$40,000

$84,173

$5,000  $    2,000 

8,500$    4,500$    

5,000$    3,000$    

7,500$    

1,750$    $0

3,500$    $2,000

1,000$    $1,000

$5,000 $2,000

6,000$    $4,500

5,000$    $3,500

5,000$    $4,500

2,000$    2,000$    

3,500$    2,000$    

4,000$    2,500$    

1,000$    1,000$    

2,500$    2,500$    

4,500$    

2019/20

$40,000

$74,450

$7,500 5,000$    

4,000$    4,000$    

5,000$    2,000$    

5,000$    4,500$    

2018/19

$30,000

$48,000

$6,500 $5,000

$13,950 1,000$    

1,500$    

1,000$    -$            

2,500$    2,500$    

Total Requested (from agencies)

City Donation Amount

Community Action Organization

Domestic Violence Resource Center

Columbia Land Trust

-$            

5,000$    1,000$    

Rebuilding Together Washington County, Inc.

Tualatin Compassion Clinic

Neighbors Nourishing Communities

Family Justice Center of Washington County

Family Promise of Tualatin Valley

Good Neighbor Center 

Meals on Wheels People

Sexual Assault Resource Center

7,500$    3,500$    

2021/22

$40,000

$75,365

$7,286

$10,000

$5,000 

5,500$    

7,500$    

7,500$    

1,000$    

5,000$    

4,500$    

3,000$    

 $   5,000 

6,500$    


