OUTSIDE AGENCIES REQUESTS & DISBURSEMENTS 2017/18 TO 2020/21									
	201	2018/19		2019/20		2020/21		2021/22	
City Donation Amount	\$30	\$30,000		\$40,000		\$40,000		\$40,000	
Total Requested (from agencies)	\$48	\$48,000		\$74,450		\$84,173		\$75,365	
	REQUEST	RECEIVED	REQUEST	RECEIVED	REQUEST	RECEIVED	REQUEST	RECEIVED	
Borland Free Clinic					\$2,000	\$1,000	\$2,579		
Columbia Land Trust			\$13,950	\$ 1,000	\$6,423	\$1,500	\$7,286		
Community Action Organization	\$6,500	\$5,000	\$7,500	\$ 5,000	\$9,000	\$2,500	\$10,000		
Domestic Violence Resource Center			\$5,000	\$ 2,000	\$5,000	\$2,000	\$5,000		
Family Justice Center of Washington County	\$ 7,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 8,500	\$ 4,500	\$ 6,000	\$4,500	\$ 5,500		
Family Promise of Tualatin Valley	\$ 5,000	\$ 2,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 3,000	\$ 5,000	\$3,500	\$ 7,500		
Good Neighbor Center	\$ 5,000	\$ 4,500	\$ 7,500	\$ 4,500	\$ 5,000	\$4,500	\$ 7,500		
Love INC- Tigard, Tualatin, and Sherwood					\$ 5,000	\$0	\$ 5,000		
Meals on Wheels People	\$ 1,000	\$ -	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000	\$1,000	\$ 1,000		
Neighbors Nourishing Communities	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500	\$2,500	\$ 5,000		
Oregon Community Warehouse	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$5,000	\$ 3,000	\$ 5,000	\$3,000	\$ 5,000		
Rebuilding Together Washington County, Inc.	\$ 1,500	\$ -	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000	\$ 1,750	\$0			
Sexual Assault Resource Center	\$ 5,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 3,500	\$ 2,000	\$ 3,500	\$2,000	\$ 6,500		
The Foundation for Tigard Tualatin Schools					\$ 10,000	\$2,000			
Tualatin Compassion Clinic			\$ 4,000	\$ 2,500					
Tualatin High School MEChA	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000			\$ 5,000	\$2,000			
Tigard-Tualatin Family Resource Center	\$ 4,000	\$ 4,000	\$ 4,000	\$ 4,000	\$ 4,000	\$4,000	\$ 4,500		
Tualatin School House Food Pantry	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,000	\$3,000	\$ 3,000		
With Love					\$ 5,000	\$1,000			